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Advanced InvesTrade Forum, 12" Annual Conference

Time
08.30
09.15
09.30
10.15

11.15
11.45
12.30
13.30
14.15

15.15

16.15
16.45
17.45
18.30
19.15
20.00

Saturday, 10™ January 2026

Topic

Registration & Breakfast
Introduction & Opening Remarks
Investing Ideas

Fund Manager’s Mindshare -
Building robust long-short strategy

Tea - Break

Trading Psychology
Lesson in Value Investing
Lunch

Experiments of my Investing
Journey

From Disclosure to Discovery-
When promoters show the way

Tea-Break

Using Screener Al

Positional Trading

Inside The Mind of a Whimsical Trader
Musical Quiz with prizes

Dinner

Speaker

Dr Bharat Maheshwari

Achin Goel

Navy Vijay Ramavat

Ashwini Agrawal

Ayush Mittal

Ekansh Mittal

Pratyush Mittal
Shailendra S Bhatnagar
Raju Chowksey



Advanced InvesTrade Forum, 12" Annual Conference

Sunday, 11" January 2026

Time Topic Speaker
09.00 Breakfast

09.30 A Trade of the Decade : Ashwin Porwal
Emotional & Practical Aspects

10.15 Good to Great to Gone Ajay Sharma

11.45 Tea-Break

12.15 Beyond conventional Trading Prashant Shah
and Investing

13.15 From Distractions to Varun Goenka
Unrecognized Simplicities

14.15 Closing Remarks

14.30 Lunch & Dispersal

KNOWLEDGE / EXPERIENCES / IDEAS
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Advanced InvesTrade Forum
12" Annual Conference, January 10-11, 2026

Registration Fee
Rs. 4,000/- only for members.
Rs. 12,000/- only for non-members.

Registration fee includes Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner, Tea etc.

Bank Details (Brilliant)

Payment can be made through the bank details below or
as per the adjacent QR code :

Bank Name : Bank of Maharashtra

Bank Branch : South Tukoganj, Indore

Account Name : Brilliant Hotel and Infrastructures Private Limited
Current Account Number : 60406634474

IFS code : MAHB0001765

Please send payment screenshot with attendee’s name to Himaanshu Kansal —
9302128111 (AIF) and Ayush Malviya - 73899 03273 (Brilliant)

Online/Cheque payments only, no cash deposit please.

PLEASE DO NOT MAKE PAYMENT INTO THE BANK ACCOUNT OF
ADVANCED INVESTRADE FORUM.

Contact
Bharat Jain - 9893090633
Aditya Chopra - 9981157676

Notes
Please visit www.investrade.org for accessing videos of the sessions.
Speakers & participants are requested to adhere to time schedule.
No personal photography or video recording would be allowed.

Requests for Speakers' presentations will not be entertained.
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Advanced InvesTrade Forum
12" Annual Conference, January 10-11, 2026

Established in the year 2012, Advanced InvesTrade Forum (AIF) is a knowledge sharing

(ABDUT) group consisting of Traders, Investors, Mutual Fund advisors, Stock-brokers, Research
: us

Analysts and other financial market participants. In 2017, this informal group turned into

a not-for-profit company. Each AIF member follows the core principle viz. sharing of KEI

- Knowledge, Experiences and Ideas. The forum now has local chapters in Indore,
Mumbai, Gujarat, NCR and Hyderabad. With eleven Annual conferences, many mid-year
symposiums and other thematic, online & offline programs it has more than sixty
successful knowledge sharing events to its credit. In continuation of the series, AlF's 12

Annual Conference is scheduled on 10-11 January, 2026 at Indore, India.
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