

Event Timeline

Advanced InvesTrade Forum

12th Annual Conference January 10-11, 2026



Venue: Brilliant Convention Centre, Vijay Nagar, Indore



Speakers





Ajay Sharma
President : Edelweiss
Co-founder, Mangotown.in,
Flowering Tree



Dr. Bharat MaheshwariOral and Maxillofacial Surgeon
Investor



Ayush Mittal
Fund Manager MAPL Value Investing Fund
Co-Founder - screener.in
Director - APMI (Association of
Portfolio Managers of India)



Raju Chowksey
Discretionary Trader
Mentor - Advanced InvesTrade Forum



Pratyush MittalInvestor & Founder - screener.in



Achin Goel, CFA
Portfolio Manager –
Bonanza Portfolio Limited



Prashant Shah, CMT, CFTe, MFTA, MSTA Co-founder & CEO -Definedge Securities



Speakers





Ashwini Agarwal

Ex Head Institutional Equity, Kotak Securities.

Ex Head India Equity, UBS.

Ex Portfolio Manager, Ashmore.

Founder, Demeter Advisors LLP.



Ashwin Porwal

CEO & Founder
Ashwin Stocks & Investment Pvt. Ltd.



Ekansh MittalFounder - Katalyst Wealth



Varun Goenka Head - Research, Dharamshi Family Office



Shailendra S Bhatnagar Chief Analyst & Editor Markets -Business Today Television



Navy Vijay Ramavat MD, Indira Group Trader I Investor I Educator

Saturday, 10th January 2026

Time	Topic	Speaker
08.30	Registration & Breakfast	
09.15	Introduction & Opening Remarks	
09.30	Investing Ideas	Dr Bharat Maheshwari
10.15	Fund Manager's Mindshare - Building robust long-short strategy	Achin Goel
11.15	Tea - Break	
11.45	Trading Psychology	Navy Vijay Ramavat
12.30	Lesson in Value Investing	Ashwini Agrawal
13.30	Lunch	
14.15	Experiments of my Investing Journey	Ayush Mittal
15.15	From Disclosure to Discovery- When promoters show the way	Ekansh Mittal
16.15	Tea-Break	
16.45	Using Screener AI	Pratyush Mittal
17.45	Positional Trading	Shailendra S Bhatnagar
18.30	Inside The Mind of a Whimsical Trader	Raju Chowksey
19.15	Musical Quiz with prizes	
20.00	Dinner	



Sunday, 11th January 2026

Time	Торіс	Speaker
09.00	Breakfast	
09.30	A Trade of the Decade : Emotional & Practical Aspects	Ashwin Porwal
10.15	Good to Great to Gone	Ajay Sharma
11.45	Tea-Break	
12.15	Beyond conventional Trading and Investing	Prashant Shah
13.15	From Distractions to Unrecognized Simplicities	Varun Goenka
14.15	Closing Remarks	
14.30	Lunch & Dispersal	

KNOWLEDGE / EXPERIENCES / IDEAS



Advanced InvesTrade Forum

12th Annual Conference, January 10-11, 2026



Registration Fee

- Rs. 4,000/- only for members.
- Rs. 12,000/- only for non-members.
- Registration fee includes Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner, Tea etc.



Bank Details (Brilliant)

- Payment can be made through the bank details below or as per the adjacent QR code :
- ▶ Bank Name : Bank of Maharashtra
- Bank Branch : South Tukoganj, Indore
- Account Name: Brilliant Hotel and Infrastructures Private Limited
- Current Account Number: 60406634474
- ▶ IFS code : MAHB0001765
- Please send payment screenshot with attendee's name to Himaanshu Kansal 9302128111 (AIF) and Ayush Malviya 73899 03273 (Brilliant)
- Online/Cheque payments only, no cash deposit please.

PLEASE DO NOT MAKE PAYMENT INTO THE BANK ACCOUNT OF ADVANCED INVESTRADE FORUM.



Contact

- Bharat Jain 9893090633
- Aditya Chopra 9981157676



Notes

- Please visit www.investrade.org for accessing videos of the sessions.
- Speakers & participants are requested to adhere to time schedule.
- No personal photography or video recording would be allowed.
- Requests for Speakers' presentations will not be entertained.





Advanced InvesTrade Forum

12th Annual Conference, January 10-11, 2026



Established in the year 2012, Advanced InvesTrade Forum (AIF) is a knowledge sharing group consisting of Traders, Investors, Mutual Fund advisors, Stock-brokers, Research Analysts and other financial market participants. In 2017, this informal group turned into a not-for-profit company. Each AIF member follows the core principle viz. sharing of **KEI**

- Knowledge, Experiences and Ideas. The forum now has local chapters in Indore, Mumbai, Gujarat, NCR and Hyderabad. With eleven Annual conferences, many mid-year symposiums and other thematic, online & offline programs it has more than sixty successful knowledge sharing events to its credit. In continuation of the series, AIF's 12th Annual Conference is scheduled on 10-11 January, 2026 at Indore, India.















